Thanks everybody

Oliver

On Jun 9, 2018, at 14:01, Emily Craig <} NG ote:

Classification: Confidential

| updated some wording on the first slide, all changes or fixes in Red.
Kind Regards,

Emily
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Emily Craig

Director
Deuische Bank Wealth Mansgement

Tel: +1 (410 895-3425
Mobile: +1 (<43} 4 1 8-79960
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From: Adrienne Bull
Sent: Friday, June 08, 2018 5:58 PM
To: Sheffali Welch <sheffaliwelch@db.com>; Oliver Esslinger

<gliver esslinger@db.com>; Emily Craig <|| | | NN ; Velisa Venegas

>; Daphne Cales <daphne.cales@db.com>
Cc: Wayne Salit <wayne.salit@dh.com>
Subject: RE: Fabrizio/lan KYC update Monday [C]

Classification: Confidential
Hi Sheffali —

See updated deck attached and comments in-line below.

Kind Regards
Adrienne

From: Sheffali Welch
Sent: Friday, June 08, 2018 4:16 PM

o: Adrienne Bull <[ oiiver Essiinger <[

[ ig <emily.craig@db.coms, i medisa. venegas@db.coms;
Emily Craig <emily.craig@dhb.com>; Melisa Venegas <melisa.venegas@db.com>; Daphne

ce: Wayne saie <

Subject: RE: Fabrizio/lan KYC update Monday [C]

Classification: Confidential
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